Event ¥
Qualifying U12 Boys
Qualifying U12 Boys
Qualifying U12 Boys
Qualifying U12 Boys
Qualifying U12 Boys
Qualifying U15 Boys
Qualifying U15 Boys
Qualifying U15 Girls
Qualifying U15 Girls
Qualifying U15 Girls
Qualifying U18 Boys
Qualifying U18 Boys

Qualifying U18 Girls

Interactive roster available at

Y TournamentBowl.com;)
Utah Youth Open

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
06-11 Sat 9:00 AM
06-11 Sat 9:00 AM
06-11 Sat 9:00 AM
06-11 Sat 9:00 AM
06-11 Sat 9:00 AM
06-11 Sat 9:00 AM
06-11 Sat 9:00 AM
06-11 Sat 9:00 AM
06-11 Sat 9:00 AM
06-11 Sat 9:00 AM
06-11 Sat 9:00 AM
06-11 Sat 9:00 AM

06-11 Sat 9:00 AM

Ln ™
4/1
6/1
6/2
2/1
311
3/2
5/3
2/2
2/3
5/1
1/3
3/3

172

Ave ¥
112
75
92
150
230
181
230
230
230
230
100
230

230

Name
Atkinson, Connor
Culligan, Kallen
Culligan, Ryder
Kunkel, Draegen
Richins, Karsen

Hadfield, Emerson

Vanderbloom, Nicholas

Blair, Riley
Rodriguez, Cadence
Spruill, Kara
Ferrell, Manny
Jablonski, Vincent

Rodriguez, Cayla

Team ¥
539931
544997
544996
540039
540341
538142
432655
536748
542938
478185
536540
536476

542939
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